MAX5815A Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX5813/MAX5814/
MAX5815A/MAX5815B
 _________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Component List
19-6241; Rev 0; 3/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
General Description
The MAX5815A evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX5815A 12-bit, 4-channel, low-power DAC with inter-
nal reference and buffered voltage output. The device is
in a 14-pin TSSOP package. The EV kit provides controls
to change the DAC’s outputs, power operations, and
references.
The EV kit includes a USB-to-I2C 400kHz interface circuit.
The EV kit features Windows XPM-, Windows VistaM-, and
WindowsM 7-compatible software that provides a simple
graphical user interface (GUI) for exercising the device
features.
The EV kit comes with the MAX5815AAUD+ installed,
which is the 12-bit I2C version. Contact the factory for
samples of the pin-compatible MAX5815BAUD+ (12-bit),
MAX5814AUD+ (10-bit), and MAX5813AUD+ (8-bit).
Features
S Wide Input Supply Range: 2.7V to 5.5V
S Rail-to-Rail Buffered Output with 0.3I Output
Impedance